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PhD Student Start Seminar at BIOVIT

Thursday September 30" — For all PhD candidates at BIOVIT who have begun after summer 2020

Location: H109, Husdyrfagbygningen. Arboretveien 6, 1430 As

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:45

09:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:35

11:35-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14:15

14:15-15:00

Coffee & Registration

Welcome & Introduction to the PhD-timeline
Getting to know you game: Human Bingo
Coffee Break

Your rights and obligations as a PhD candidate
Where to find the information you need
SoDoC

Lunch

Time management: How to finish “on time”
“Future perspectives” from a later stage PhD
Coffee Break

Research Ethics for PhD students

Anne-Berit Wold

Anna Mazzarella

Anna Mazzarella

Mara Dagestad

Vinay Nannuru (Zoom)

Sissel Torre

Cathrine Brekke

Deborah H. Oughton
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PhD Student Seminar at BIOVIT

Friday October 1% — For all PhD candidates at BIOVIT

Location: Vitenparken, Hovedkvarteret. Hggskoleveien 1, 1433 As

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00

Coffee & Registration

Welcome

How to get engaged at NMBU

Coffee Break

PhD student Lightning talks

Lunch

Self-Care in Graduate School: My Story
Self-Care in Graduate School: The Nitty Gritty
Coffee Break

The importance of mobility and networking
Coffee Break

Scientific Speed Dating

Dinner at Vitenparken

Anna Mazzarella

Martin Paliocha

Priyank Nimje (Zoom)

Nini Hammergren

Elise Norberg

Anna Mazzarella



