

PhD Student Start Seminar at BIOVIT

Thursday September 30th – For all PhD candidates at BIOVIT who have begun after summer 2020 Location: H109, Husdyrfagbygningen. Arboretveien 6, 1430 Ås

09:00-09:15	Coffee & Registration	
09:15-09:45	Welcome & Introduction to the PhD-timeline	Anne-Berit Wold
09:45-10:30	Getting to know you game: Human Bingo	Anna Mazzarella
10:30-10:45	Coffee Break	
10:45-11:15	Your rights and obligations as a PhD candidate	Anna Mazzarella
11:15-11:35	Where to find the information you need	Mara Dagestad
11:35-12:00	SoDoC	Vinay Nannuru (Zoom)
12:00-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-13.30	Time management: How to finish "on time"	Sissel Torre
13.30-14.00	"Future perspectives" from a later stage PhD	Cathrine Brekke
14.00-14:15	Coffee Break	
14:15-15:00	Research Ethics for PhD students	Deborah H. Oughton



PhD Student Seminar at BIOVIT

Friday October 1st – For all PhD candidates at BIOVIT

Location: Vitenparken, Hovedkvarteret. Høgskoleveien 1, 1433 Ås

09:00-09:15	Coffee & Registration	
09:15-09:30	Welcome	Anna Mazzarella
09:30-10:15	How to get engaged at NMBU	Martin Paliocha
10:15-10:30	Coffee Break	
10:30-12:00	PhD student Lightning talks	
12:00-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-13:30	Self-Care in Graduate School: My Story	Priyank Nimje (Zoom)
13:30-14:00	Self-Care in Graduate School: The Nitty Gritty	Nini Hammergren
14:00-14:15	Coffee Break	
14:15-15:00	The importance of mobility and networking	Elise Norberg
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break	
15:30-17:00	Scientific Speed Dating	Anna Mazzarella
18:00	Dinner at Vitenparken	